
Invitation to Membership 

North Dakota Grain Dealers Association 

Name of Firm: 

Address: 

City, State, Zip:  

Manager’s Name: 

Phone: Fax 

Website: 

Email Address: 

Brief description of business: 

REGULAR (VOTING) MEMBER - 2025 
Includes all separate stations as Association members 

Station Dues Capacity 
(000 bushels) 

Main Station: @ $325.00* $ 

Station: @ $150.00* $ 

Station: @ $150.00* $ 
(Additional stations can be listed on back of form) 

Subtotal (station dues) $ 

Total capacity of all stations 

…plus Capacity Dues based on the total licensed storage capacity of all stations added together, computed on the 
following schedule:

Capacity Dues 
400,000  bu or less 
400,001  bu to 800,000 bu 
800,001  bu to 1,500,000 bu 

1,500,001  bu to 3,000,000 bu 
3,000,001  bu to 6,000,000 bu 
6,000,001  bu to 10,000,000 bu 

10,000,001  bu & over 

$225.00 
$275.00 
$325,00 
$375.00 
$425.00 
$475.00 
$625.00 

Subtotal (capacity dues) $ 

Agronomy (if your firm(s) sells and/or applies seed  
or fertilizer or chemicals add $120.00) $ 

(Your company’s membership investment for the coming year) GRAND TOTAL  $ 

2025 Allied Member (NON-VOTING) ...................................................................................... $400.00* 
Any company or individual interested in or servicing regular membership 

AFTER JULY 1, CONTACT US FOR REDUCED RATES 

*Includes Grainmen’s Mirror subscription and the annual Directory of Licensed & Bonded Elevators in ND

CONTACT: 
NORTH DAKOTA GRAIN DEALERS ASSOCIATION 
2417 N University Dr, Ste A, Fargo, ND 58102-1820 

Telephone (701) 235-4184 


