Invitation to Membership North Dakota Grain Dealers Association

Name of Firm:						
Address:						
City, State, Zip:						
Manager's Name:						
Phone: Fax						
Website:						
Email Address:						
Brief description of business:						
	_					
DEOU	LADOVOTAV	0) <i>MEM</i> DEE				
	LAR (VOTINO separate statior					
moludes all	Separate Station	is as Association				Consoitu
				Station Dues	<u>-</u>	<u>Capacity</u> (000 bushels)
Main Station:		@ \$325.00*	\$			(,
Station:		@ \$150.00*	\$			
Station:		@ \$150.00*	\$			
(Additional stations can be listed on back of for	m) Subtotal	(station dues)	\$			
	Gustotai	•		ity of all statio	ns	
			·			
plus Capacity Dues based on the total lice	nsed storage ca	pacity of all sta	itions ac	dded together	, compı	uted on the
following schedule:	(Capacity Dues	3			
400,000 bu or le		\$225.00	_			
400,001 bu to 80	00,000 bu	\$275.00				
800,001 bu to 1,		\$325,00				
1,500,001 bu to 3,		\$375.00				
3,000,001 bu to 6,		\$425.00				
6,000,001 bu to 10		\$475.00				
10,000,001 bu & ov	er	\$625.00				
Subtotal (capacity dues)			\$			
Agronomy (if your firm(s) sells and/or applies seed or fertilizer or chemicals add \$120.00)			Φ.			
or fertiliz	er or chemicals	add \$120.00)	\$			
(Your company's membership investi	ment for the c	oming year)	GRA	ND TOTAL	\$	
2025 Allied Member (NON-VOTING)						\$400.00*
Any company or individ	lual interested	d in or servic	ing reg	gular memb	ership	1

AFTER JULY 1, CONTACT US FOR REDUCED RATES

*Includes Grainmen's Mirror subscription and the annual Directory of Licensed & Bonded Elevators in ND

CONTACT:

NORTH DAKOTA GRAIN DEALERS ASSOCIATION

2417 N University Dr, Ste A, Fargo, ND 58102-1820 Telephone (701) 235-4184